
 Sept   Oct Nov Dec Jan  Feb March April May June July Aug 

Curriculu
m 

Committee 

 2.15pm 
4/10 

   2.15pm 
31/1 

   2.15pm 
12/6 

  

Performan

ce 

Manageme

nt 

 6.00pm 

4/10 

 

 

  6.00pm 

31/1 

   6.00pm 

12/6 

  

Building 

Finance 

and 

Personnel 

 6.30pm 

4/10 

   6.30pm 

31/1 

 

 

  6.30pm 

12/6 

  

Full 

Governing 

Body 

meeting 

Extraordinary 

meeting 

6.30pm 

13/9 

6.30pm 

11/10 

   6.30pm 

7/2 

 

 

  6.30pm 

19/6 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

   

         

Named Governors:-  EYFS: Mrs Gun      Health & Safetys  Mr Campion       Literacy:-  Mrs Grindley    Numeracy:-  Mr Towers     SEN:-  Mrs Grindley 

Safeguarding: Mr Towers  PP Champion: Dr Hawkins 

Yearly overview for governors September 2023 – September 2024  

 

Buildings, Finance and Personnel 
Mr Cornes                               Mr Towers(Chair) 

Mr P McDowell                 Mrs Jones 
Mrs Gun                                  Mrs Grindley (Vice)  
Mr Din                                    Mrs Hodnett   
Mr Campion                           Dr Hawkins   
                      
 

 

Performance Management 

Mrs Jones 

Mr Cornes 

Mrs Gun 

G Towers 

Curriculum 

Mr P McDowell                Mrs Gun (Chair) 

Mrs Grindley                     Dr Hawkins                           

Miss Brookes                      

Mr Towers 

    

 

Discipline 
Mr Cornes                              Mr Towers 
Mrs Gun                                 Mrs Grindley 

Mrs Jones                               Mrs Hodnett 
Mr Din                                   Dr Hawkins   
Mr Campion 
                      
 

  


