## <u>Yearly overview for governors September 2023 – September 2024</u>

	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug
Curriculu	-	2.15pm				2.15pm				2.15pm	_	
m		4/10				31/1				12/6		
Committee												
Performan		6.00pm				6.00pm				6.00pm		
ce		4/10				31/1				12/6		
Manageme												
nt												
Building		6.30pm				6.30pm				6.30pm		
Finance		4/10				31/1				12/6		
and												
Personnel												
Full	Extraordinary	6.30pm				6.30pm				6.30pm		
Governing	meeting	11/10				7/2				19/6		
Body	6.30pm											
meeting	13/9											

Buildings, Finance and Personnel
----------------------------------

Mr Cornes Mr Towers(Chair)

Mr P McDowell Mrs Jones Mrs Gun Mrs Grindley (Vice)

Mr Din Mrs Hodnett
Mr Campion Dr Hawkins

<u>Performance Management</u>

Mrs Jones Mr Cornes Mrs Gun G Towers Curriculum

Mr Towers

Mr P McDowell Mrs Gun (Chair)
Mrs Grindley Dr Hawkins
Miss Brookes

Discipline
Mr Cornes
Mrs Gun
Mrs Jones
Mr Din
Mr Campion

Mr Towers Mrs Grindley Mrs Hodnett Dr Hawkins

Named Governors:- EYFS: Mrs Gun

Health & Safetys Mr Campion

Safeguarding: Mr Towers

Literacy:- Mrs Grindley

Numeracy:- Mr Towers

PP Champion: Dr Hawkins